8/17/2024
Sundown Audio Show

IdBL

Class

Trunk/Pickup 1
HB/SUV/Minivan 3
Advanced 1

Bass Boxing

Class

Bantamweight Trunk/Pickup

Cruiserweight

Cruiserweight Trunk/Pickup

Lightweight

Heavyweight

Place

Place

Member ID Name

20249759 David Bogan

20238281 Dalton Epley

20248844 Dylan Epley

Member ID Name

20248847 Chris Kubicek
20249759 David Bogan

20237903 Kendell Harris

20227144 Rayhannah Brown
20237902 Stephanie Brannon

20238277 Scott Krug
20248848 Bill Delo

20152273 Justin Dohrmann

Score

144.74

147.13

Qualifying
134.25
1

135.21

145.69
126.08



